
1º Quartil Médio 3º Quartil

AC AC 3,00% 4,00% 5,50%

DF DF 0,59% 1,23% 1,39%

R 0,97% 1,27% 1,27%

GS 0,80% 0,80% 1,00%

L L 6,16% 7,40% 8,96%

5,00%

3,00%

0,65%

4,50%

ITEM COMPONENTES BDI SERVIÇOS
Valores de Referência - Componentes do BDI

Administração Central

Despesas Financeiras

R
Risco

Garantia e Seguros

Lucro

I

ISS                                                                                                 (*) Sem CPRB

COFINS
BDI Total 22,47% 26,24% 30,33%

PIS

CPRB Com CPRB

BDI Total 28,82% 32,78% 37,09%




